Division C

Name

Rogers, Simon N
Hove, Phillip
Pickering, Darren
Tantram, Joseph
Clarkson, Shaun
Fitzgibbon, Sean
Fearnhead, Ben
Hart, Robert
Gorman, Ken
Coleman, Patrick N
Gorman, Ken
Regan, John
Wilks, Colin
Hartley, Dave C
Fearnhead, Paul N
Lawson, Ken
Fearnhead, Paul N
Wilks, Colin
Worsley, Paul
Bromley, Liam
Davies, Dennis
Hughes, Steve G
Hughes, Leslie
Lane, Andrew
Lane, Andrew
Cox, John

Tinton, Robert
Hartley, Dave C
Hughes, Leslie
Sansom, Keith
Taylor, Graham
Davies, Dennis
Bromley, Liam
Worsley, Paul
Clayton, David G
Craven, Martin
Key, Geoff
Cheralathan, Bharath
Pomeroy, Raymond ]
Morgan, John

Team Performance Score Games

Poulton 2 498
Poulton 3 500
Lytham 3 500
Poulton 3 485
Lytham 3 485
Leyland 1 414
Poulton 2 351
Leyland 1 295
Poulton 3 291
Lytham 3 303
Poulton 2 231
Lytham 3 263
Lytham 4 250
Poulton 2 247
Poulton 3 245
Leyland 1 229
Poulton 2 209
Lytham 3 188
Poulton 2 27
Poulton 2 85
Lytham 3 94
Leyland 1 115
Poulton 2 102
Poulton 3 76
Poulton 2 99
Lytham 4 89
Lytham 3 63
Poulton 3 55
Poulton 3 14
Lytham 4 -19
Lytham 4 -11
Lytham 4 -26
Poulton 3 -82
Poulton 3 -129
Leyland 1 -193
Leyland 1 -205
Leyland 1 -219
Leyland 1 -301
Lytham 3 -304
Leyland 1 -303
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
80%
75%
75%
75%
71.43%
71.43%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
40%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
10%
0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
80%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
71.43%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
40%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
40%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
10%
0%

0%

0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Loughlin, Ross Poulton 2 -298 0 1 0% 0%
Taylor, Yvonne S Lytham 4 -292 0 1 0% 0%

Ellison, Marjorie A Poulton 3 -315 0 1 0% 0%



